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022655

022657

022659

022661

022662

022663

022664

022666

022667

022668

022673

022674

022675

022676

022678

022679

022680

CODE NAME

CONT PAI GREEN EARTH CORP

CLEANING ROSS CLEANING & MAINTENANCE
COMMENTS: BPH - 7042684625

CONT ROO CAROLINA ROOFING SOLUTIONS IN
COMMENTS: BPH - 803-548-8757

CONT FLO CAICEDO, RICARDO

RETAIL HAR COASTAL FASTENERS & SUPPLY

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-626-7292
CONT FRA  SANCHEZ, JESUS
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-241-4506

RENTAL GEN CLASSIC PARTY RENTALS

- 919-876-4095 x112
DAN'S CARPET CARE

COMMENTS:
CARPET

BPH

- 205-365-1957
DEEP SOUTH COMMUNICATIONS

COMMENTS :
CONT GEN

BPH

- 225-627-1000
GRS BUILDERS INC

COMMENTS :
CONT GEN

BPH

- 843-455-2776
SCHOFIELD, LEIGH

COMMENTS :
CLEANING

BPH

- 843-390-4016
MONDRAGON, EVELYN

COMMENTS :
CLEANING

BPH

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-597-9978
RETAIL ART 506 OFFICES
- 843-385-7339

COMMENTS: BPH

AUTODETAIL WOOD'S POWER WASHING&DETAILIN

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-455-1017
CONT HANDY MCCOY, TERRY

- 803-572-1314
D & L CONSTRUX

COMMENTS:
CONT FRA

BPH

- 843-315-8422
TAL CHI MASSAGE

COMMENTS {
MASSAGE

BPH

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-457-8025

204 DAVIS RD

PELZER, SC 29669

PO BOX 3894

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

PO BOX 240291
CHARLOTTE, NC 28224

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
PO BOX 1190
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577

1991 HARBOR ALLYS
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577

4300 CRAFTSMAN DR
RALEIGH, NC 27609

606 25TH AVE S
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

20331 HIGHLAND ROAD
BATON ROUGE, LA 70817

455 SUNNEHANNA DR #392
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29588

6253 CATALINA DR
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

1100 DAVIS ST, APT 2106
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
PO BOX 1789

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29598
PO BOX 2004

LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566

PO BOX 852
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29597

6206 NORTH OCEAN BLVD
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29572

3237 FIELDSTONE ST
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29579



12/02/2013 8:35 AM

LICENSES: 022655 THRU 022718

PAID STATUS:

ALL

LIC CODES: ALL

BUSINESS

LICENSE LIST

SORTED BY: LICENSE NUMBER

MATLING ADDRESS

ORIGINATION DATES:
EFFECTIVE DATES:
EXPIRATION DATES:

PAGE: 2
0/00/0000 TO 99/99/9999
0/00/0000 TO 99/99/9999
0/00/0000 TO 99/99/9999

022682

022684

022685

022688

022689

022694

022699

022701

022702

022703

022707

022708

022709

022711

022712

022713

022716

CONT OTH2 WAKEFIELD RECREATION

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-327-6920
RENTAL CO WHEELCHAIR & SCOOTER RENTALS

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-457-7749
RETAIL PAT SHERWIN WILLIAMS
CONT ELE BERGELECTRIC CORPORATION

CONT ELE A)'S ELECTRICAL SERVICE

- 843-458-1858
STS CABLE SERVICES INC

COMMENTS :
CONT SPE

BPH

- 7046759915
ECOLAB INC

COMMENTS :
CLEANING

BPH

- 651-293-4053
WACCAMAW LAND & TIMBER

COMMENTS :
REALTORL

BPH

- 843-449-0441
CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING ASSOC

COMMENTS
CONT SIT

BPH

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-241-1121
WHOLE DUR AGRI-EQUIPMENT INTERNATIONAL

COMMENTS: BPH -~ 843-399-2008

CONT FLO  KERSTETTER, MELODY
COMMENTS: BPH - 985-710-2509

CONT SPE  TRIAD PROPERTY SERVICES INC
COMMENTS: BPH - 3363781541

CONT FRA  PHILLIPS CONSTRUCTION SERVICE
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-516-0758

CONT OTHZ2 ATLANTIC CLEAN FUEL LLC

COMMENTS: BPH - 3364162320

CONT PAI COATINGS AND PRODUCTS LLC
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-655-4085

CAFE NEW YORK BBQ
COMMENTS: BPH - 973-388-1085

CONT SPE QWIKSIDE INC

COMMENTS: BPH - 678-450-0722

3420 MAYBANK HwY
JOHN'S ISLAND, SC 29455

5100 FAIRMONT LANE
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29579

P.0. BOX 6027 TAX DEPOT#2618
CLEVELAND, OH 44101

5650 W CENTINELA AVE

LOS ANGELES, CA 90045

PO BOX 988

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29597

225 MANLEY ST
CHARLOTTE, NC 28216

370 WABASHA ST N
ST PAUL, MN 55102

4705-A OLEANDER DR
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577

110 WHITE CREEK LANE
LONGS, SC 29568

PO BOX 308
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566

619 -B 3RD AVE S

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
962 WILIEY LEWIS RD
GREENSBORO, NC 27406

1621 SAN ANDRES RD
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566

PO BOX 24965
WINSTON SALEM, NC 27114

PO BOX 1952
MURRELLS INLET, SC 29576

4019 Hwy 17 s

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
1625 CANDLER RD

GAINESVILLE, GA 30507
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022718 REALTOR2  GRAND STRAND VACATIONS 503 SEA MTN HWY

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
COMMENTS: BPH - 8432493433

TOTAL LICENSES: 35



